

Golden Fan product specification sheet

Product name	Apple Pie Bites
Manufactured by Fanyo Foods Pty Ltd	23/76 Hume Hwy LANSVALE NSW 2166
Product Code	GF7770
Product description	Crescent shaped short crust pastry with sweet apple cinnamon filling, flash fried and oven ready.
Preperation	TBC by customer. Suggested is oven @ 220C for 3-5 minutes
Product weight	20 gram (+/-3gram)
Carton configuration	4 x 1kg poly bag into carton. Outer carton labelled and inner bags date stamped
	50 pieces per bag, 200 pieces per carton
Ingredients	Wheat Flour , Diced Apple, water, sugar, margarine (Vegetable oils and fats, waters, salt, emulsifiers (322, 471), food acid (330), natural flavour, natural colour (160a)), modified maize thickener (1422), cassia, citric acid, baking powder, salt.

ALLERGENS

Cereal - wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, hybridised strains	Yes (wheat flour)
Crustacea and their products	No
Egg and egg products	No
Fish and fish products	No
Animal products	NO
Milk and milk products, Lactose	NO
Tree nuts, sesame seeds and their products	No
Peanuts and peanut products	No
Soybeans and soybean products	no

Nutritional Information

Servings per package – 50		
Serving size – 20g		
	Average qty per serving	Av qty per 100g
Energy	267kJ	1340kJ
Protein	0.8g	3.9g
Fat, total	3.0g	15.1g
saturated	0.9g	4.3g
Carbohydrate	6.1g	40.6g
sugars	2.8g	14.1g
Sodium	40mg	198mg

Traceability

Best before date	dd/mm/yyyy
------------------	------------

Storage

Store at or below -18C	
Shelf Life	712 days
Country of Origin: Made in Australia	
Halal Product Not Certified, but Suitable	
Kosher Product Not Certified	
Vegetarian Product Not Certified, but Suitable	
Vegan Product Not Certified, but Suitable	

Contact name

Ray Wong	
Contact number	6149222282

last update: 07/11/2022